
Boni Belle Brooks Package - Choose 4 or more - (Reserved Seating)

Choose at least four performances on the Boni Belle Brooks Series. 
You must choose the same number of tickets for each performance and circle 
your seating preference on the diagram to the right. 
*Please note: Patrons must reserve the same number of seats per show. 

Rodney Marsalis Philadelphia Big Brass | $35
Friday, September 20, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$31.50

Cirque Kalabanté | $40
Tuesday, October 1, 2024 | 7 p.m.

$36.00

Samara Joy | $50
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$45.00

THE CHER SHOW: A New Musical | $60
Sunday, November 10, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$54.00

Tomáseen Foley’s A Celtic Christmas | $35
Sunday, December 1, 2024 | 4 p.m.

$31.50

Chanticleer | $35
Friday, January 17, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$31.50

Vitamin String Quartet | $30
Friday, February 7, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$27.00

Collage Dance Collective | FREE
Thursday, February 13, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$0

New Orleans Songbook: 
A Jazz at Lincoln Center PRESENTS Production | $45
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$40.50

R.E.S.P.E.C.T. | $50
Friday, March 28, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$45.00

BROOKS CENTER 2024-25 DONOR SEASON TICKET ORDER FORM

SHOW PRICE TOTAL
# OF SEATS 
PER SHOW

SUBTOTAL FOR 
BONI BELLE BROOKS PACKAGE 

X =

*Balcony and Mezzanine seating accessible by stairs only.

Name __________________________________________________

Address_________________________________________________

City_________________      State________      Zip________________

Phone_______________      Email_____________________________

Please circle your preferred seating on the seating chart or check the box 
below.
			   I prefer my usual seats
Comments:______________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________
		  I have or will make my donation by June 30.

Donations must be made no later than June 30 to receive ticket discounts.

You will receive an invoice via email. 
Follow the instructions to complete your payment online. 

Select your seating preferences below: 

The Clemson Choirs present the Sounds of the Season holiday concert. You 
may choose any number of adult tickets at a 10% discount. You must circle 
your seating preference on the diagram to the right. price

Clemson Choirs present Sounds of the Season | $25
Sunday, December 8, 2024 | 4 p.m.

$22.50
# of seats

Special Event - Sounds of the Season (Reserved Seating)

Select a minimum of 4 performances 10% OFF PRICE

SUBTOTAL FOR SOUNDS OF THE SEASON: 

Subtotal for Boni Belle Brooks Package:_________

Subtotal for Sounds of the Season:_________

 Subtotal for Department of Performing Arts :_________

 Subtotal for Clemson Players:_________

GRAND TOTAL:_________



Department of Performing Arts  - (General Seating)
Choose any number of adult tickets at a 10% discount. 

Clemson Players - (General Seating) 

Choose any number of adult tickets at a 10% discount. 
PERFORMANCE price

SUBTOTAL FOR DEPARTMENT OF PERFORMING ARTS: 

CU Singers and Cantorei 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Symphony Orchestra - Halloween Concert
Sunday, October 27, 2024 | 3 p.m.

$9.00

CU Percussion Ensemble, Steel Band and Drumline
Thursday, November 7, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

Tigeroar and TakeNote 
Friday, November 15, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Men’s and Women’s Choirs 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Jazz Ensemble 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$4.50

CU Symphonic Band 
Monday, November 25, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$4.50

CU Symphony and String Orchestras
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Symphonic Band 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$4.50

Tigeroar and TakeNote 
Saturday, April 5, 2025 | 7:30 pm

$9.00

CU Symphony Orchestra
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Men’s and Women’s Choirs 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Jazz Ensemble
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$4.50

CU Percussion Ensemble and Steel Band 
Friday, April 18, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

CU Symphonic and Concert Bands 
Tuesday, April 22, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$4.50

CU Singers and Cantorei 
Thursday, April 24, 2025 | 7:30 p.m.

$9.00

# of seatsPERFORMANCE price# of seats
price X 

# of seats
price X 

# of seats

SUBTOTAL FOR CLEMSON PLAYERS: 

Much Ado About Nothing Bellamy Theatre

Monday, September 30, 2024 | 7:30 p.m $13.50

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Thursday, October 3, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Friday, October 4, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Saturday, October 5, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Sunday, October 6, 2024 | 3 p.m. $13.50

Airness Bellamy Theatre

Monday, November 18, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Thursday, November 21, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Friday, November 22, 2024 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Sunday, November 24, 2024 | 3 p.m. $13.50

Into the Woods Brooks Theatre

Saturday, March 1, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Sunday, March 2, 2025 | 3 p.m. $13.50

The Wolves Bellamy Theatre

Monday, April 14, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Thursday, April 17, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Friday, April 18, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Saturday, April 19, 2025 | 7:30 p.m. $13.50

Sunday, April 20, 2025 | 3 p.m. $13.50




